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Rg Pet. Codice Cognome e nome Anno Federazione Club Tempi Scarto

  Herren / Maschile  1981 u. Juenger  

1 804 Götsch Philip 1984 Ita SV Tirol 1h00:27.7

2 802 Stofner Martin 1985 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h04:29.6 4:01.9

3 873 Reiterer Andreas 1992 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h11:48.6 11:20.9

4 891 Holzer Thomas 1988 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h13:50.4 13:22.7

5 815 Holtz Alex 1981 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h14:46.2 14:18.5

6 898 Geiser Tobias 1990 Ita SV Moelten 1h15:53.1 15:25.4

7 875 Plaikner Andreas 1993 Ita Fiamme Gialle 1h19:34.2 19:06.5

8 899 Mittelberger Christof 1990 Ita SV Moelten 1h25:54.3 25:26.6

9 811 Kröll Michael 1984 Ita SC Meran 1h26:50.5 26:22.8

10 859 Dyksik Christian 1989 Ger Schwelm 1h34:02.3 33:34.6

11 886 Mittag Robert 1987 Ita WSV08 Johann Georgenstatt 1h34:14.1 33:46.4

12 820 Niebling Marco 1981 Ger HEMA Running Team 1h44:08.2 43:40.5

  Herren / Maschile  1976 -1980  

1 806 Dlugosz Andrej 1978 Pol Polen 1h03:55.0

2 848 Pichler Roland 1978 Ita ALC Kaltern 1h19:57.2 16:02.2

3 843 Gruber Markus 1979 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h23:04.0 19:09.0

4 876 Schmidhammer Fabian 1976 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h24:38.6 20:43.6

5 883 Unterthurner Markus 1976 Ita SV Tscherms 1h33:32.4 29:37.4

6 874 Thaler Michel 1979 Ita Schenna 1h33:54.1 29:59.1

7 878 Gabris Jan 1978 Ita LC Kaltern 1h38:44.5 34:49.5

8 836 Renna Francesco 1978 Ita AS Merano 1h41:39.9 37:44.9

  Herren / Maschile  1971 - 1975  

1 807 Mamleev Mikhail 1975 Ita Sportler Team 1h05:25.3

2 895 Tscholl Christian 1971 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h11:13.2 5:47.9

3 860 Holzeisen Martin 1975 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h12:04.3 6:39.0

4 825 Permann Manfred 1974 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h16:55.2 11:29.9

5 882 Riegler Christian 1971 Ita US Branzoll 1h19:51.4 14:26.1

6 867 Bourriez David 1972 Fra FRA 1h21:29.9 16:04.6
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7 844 Brunner Robert 1974 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h22:29.1 17:03.8

8 889 Hofer Martin 1975 Ita LC Pustertal 1h22:58.3 17:33.0

9 861 Carli Oliver 1971 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h25:04.9 19:39.6

10 858 Unterthurner Michael 1974 Ita ASV Tscherms 1h25:57.7 20:32.4

11 884 Holzer Gerhard 1973 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h26:19.6 20:54.3

12 828 Perkmann Klaus 1975 Ita Runners Gardeina 1h30:56.5 25:31.2

13 824 Lamprecht Josef 1973 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h31:23.3 25:58.0

14 816 Heidenberger Alexander 1974 Ita AS Merano 1h37:13.6 31:48.3

15 862 Cammarella Christian 1973 Ita Triathlon Südtirol 1h42:16.1 36:50.8

16 821 Urmacher Marco 1971 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h55:28.2 50:02.9

17 822 Trogmann Franz 1972 Ita Full Sport Meran 2h03:32.9 58:07.6

  Herren / Maschile 1966 - 1970  

1 803 Osele Roland 1970 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h10:09.6

2 851 Steininger Oliver 1969 Ger LVR Geiselhöring 1h14:47.2 4:37.6

3 881 Riegler Valentin 1966 Ita US Branzoll 1h15:18.9 5:09.3

4 842 Höllrigl Gregor 1968 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h19:03.8 8:54.2

5 900 Brugger Christof 1968 Ita ASV Macki Nacki 1h20:29.7 10:20.1

6 892 Armellini Florian 1968 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h23:30.0 13:20.4

7 846 Hoeller Lorenz 1969 Ita ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer 1h23:44.0 13:34.4

8 870 Brugger Florian 1966 Ita ASV Macki Nacki 1h27:37.6 17:28.0

9 853 Weis Urban 1969 Ita AS Merano 1h38:21.5 28:11.9

  Herren / Maschile  1961 - 1965  

1 808 Obexer Martin 1964 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h11:00.9

2 834 Schütz Walter 1965 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h11:56.5 55.6

3 869 Hoeller Karl 1963 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h15:41.8 4:40.9

4 840 Casna Alessandro 1964 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h23:34.5 12:33.6

5 817 Dantone Donato 1963 Ita Lenti e Veloci 1h23:37.6 12:36.7

6 814 Grüner-Alber Jürgen 1964 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h24:10.0 13:09.1

7 894 Bertagnolli Flavio 1965 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h25:59.9 14:59.0

8 885 Brugger Leo 1965 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h26:31.5 15:30.6

9 801 Hofer Franz 1965 ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h29:53.1 18:52.2

10 879 Schwarz Josef 1963 Ita BRD Brixen 1h29:54.8 18:53.9

11 880 Strimmer Andreas 1965 Ita ASC Laas 1h32:31.7 21:30.8

12 856 Dignani Christian 1963 Ita AS Merano 1h39:27.1 28:26.2

13 868 Schilling Philippe 1963 Ita fRA 2h04:26.9 53:26.0

  Herren / Maschile  1956 -1960  

1 835 Platzgummer Helmut 1960 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h16:54.3

2 845 Mitterhofer Anton 1959 Ita ASC Berg/Eppan 1h30:40.7 13:46.4

3 887 Gandschun Alfred 1956 Ger OER Erkenschwik 1h30:50.3 13:56.0

4 827 Schenker Toni 1956 Sui Däniken 1h37:10.1 20:15.8

5 854 Langes Leo 1959 Ita ASC Berg/Eppan 1h37:44.7 20:50.4

6 826 Ranzi Konrad 1958 Ita ALC Kaltern 1h38:49.8 21:55.5

7 813 Wolf Detlef 1960 Ger SC Stolpertruppe Berlin EV 1h59:22.0 42:27.7

  Herren / Maschile  1910 - 1955  

1 890 Holzer Walter 1954 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h30:48.3

2 866 Spinazze' Luciano 1949 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h38:40.1 7:51.8
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3 849 Morandell Helmuth 1951 Ita ALC Kaltern 1h40:05.6 9:17.3

4 819 Thaler Josef 1947 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h43:31.0 12:42.7

5 850 Morrione Maurizio 1955 ita ASD Dribbling 1h49:04.6 18:16.3

6 877 Marsoner Josef 1942 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 2h24:21.6 53:33.3

  Frauen / Femminile  1981 u. Juenger  

1 864 Schramm Stefanie 1986 Ita ESC Einheit Sued 1h35:14.6

  Frauen / Femminile  1971 - 1980  

1 809 Pircher Petra 1971 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h17:52.5

2 839 Platzgummer Helga Flora 1971 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h27:55.8 10:03.3

3 833 Pratzner Verena 1978 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h31:01.7 13:09.2

4 896 Thaler Gerlinde 1972 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h39:25.6 21:33.1

  Frauen / femminile   1961 - 1970  

1 810 Thaler Edeltraud 1966 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h17:34.9

2 832 Huber Angelica 1961 Ita SC Meran 1h32:11.0 14:36.1

3 893 Laimer Elisabeth 1968 Ita full Sport Meran 1h35:49.9 18:15.0

4 871 Pupp Magdalena 1967 Ita ASV Macki Nacki 1h37:50.5 20:15.6

5 872 Laimer Helene 1965 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h39:17.0 21:42.1

6 865 Thoeni Maria 1964 Ita full Sport Meran 1h46:55.3 29:20.4

7 852 Bundlechner Christa 1962 Ger LVR Geiselhöring 2h00:30.2 42:55.3

8 823 Hofer Maria 1966 Ita Full Sport Meran 2h11:12.5 53:37.6

  Frauen / Femminile  1960 u. Aelter  

1 818 Pattis Rosi 1952 Ita Südtirol Team Club 1h46:28.6

2 847 Moser Anna 1957 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h49:33.8 3:05.2

3 812 Börner Bettina 1956 Ger SC Stolpertruppe Berlin EV 1h59:22.0 12:53.4

  HERREN / MASCHILE  

1 804 Götsch Philip 1984 Ita SV Tirol 1h00:27.7

2 806 Dlugosz Andrej 1978 Pol Polen 1h03:55.0 3:27.3

3 802 Stofner Martin 1985 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h04:29.6 4:01.9

4 807 Mamleev Mikhail 1975 Ita Sportler Team 1h05:25.3 4:57.6

5 803 Osele Roland 1970 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h10:09.6 9:41.9

6 808 Obexer Martin 1964 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h11:00.9 10:33.2

7 895 Tscholl Christian 1971 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h11:13.2 10:45.5

8 873 Reiterer Andreas 1992 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h11:48.6 11:20.9

9 834 Schütz Walter 1965 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h11:56.5 11:28.8

10 860 Holzeisen Martin 1975 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h12:04.3 11:36.6

11 891 Holzer Thomas 1988 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h13:50.4 13:22.7

12 815 Holtz Alex 1981 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h14:46.2 14:18.5

13 851 Steininger Oliver 1969 Ger LVR Geiselhöring 1h14:47.2 14:19.5

14 881 Riegler Valentin 1966 Ita US Branzoll 1h15:18.9 14:51.2

15 869 Hoeller Karl 1963 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h15:41.8 15:14.1

16 898 Geiser Tobias 1990 Ita SV Moelten 1h15:53.1 15:25.4

17 835 Platzgummer Helmut 1960 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h16:54.3 16:26.6

18 825 Permann Manfred 1974 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h16:55.2 16:27.5
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19 842 Höllrigl Gregor 1968 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h19:03.8 18:36.1

20 875 Plaikner Andreas 1993 Ita Fiamme Gialle 1h19:34.2 19:06.5

21 882 Riegler Christian 1971 Ita US Branzoll 1h19:51.4 19:23.7

22 848 Pichler Roland 1978 Ita ALC Kaltern 1h19:57.2 19:29.5

23 900 Brugger Christof 1968 Ita ASV Macki Nacki 1h20:29.7 20:02.0

24 867 Bourriez David 1972 Fra FRA 1h21:29.9 21:02.2

25 844 Brunner Robert 1974 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h22:29.1 22:01.4

26 889 Hofer Martin 1975 Ita LC Pustertal 1h22:58.3 22:30.6

27 843 Gruber Markus 1979 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h23:04.0 22:36.3

28 892 Armellini Florian 1968 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h23:30.0 23:02.3

29 840 Casna Alessandro 1964 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h23:34.5 23:06.8

30 817 Dantone Donato 1963 Ita Lenti e Veloci 1h23:37.6 23:09.9

31 846 Hoeller Lorenz 1969 Ita ASV Jenesien Soltnflitzer 1h23:44.0 23:16.3

32 814 Grüner-Alber Jürgen 1964 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h24:10.0 23:42.3

33 876 Schmidhammer Fabian 1976 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h24:38.6 24:10.9

34 861 Carli Oliver 1971 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h25:04.9 24:37.2

35 899 Mittelberger Christof 1990 Ita SV Moelten 1h25:54.3 25:26.6

36 858 Unterthurner Michael 1974 Ita ASV Tscherms 1h25:57.7 25:30.0

37 894 Bertagnolli Flavio 1965 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h25:59.9 25:32.2

38 884 Holzer Gerhard 1973 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h26:19.6 25:51.9

39 885 Brugger Leo 1965 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h26:31.5 26:03.8

40 811 Kröll Michael 1984 Ita SC Meran 1h26:50.5 26:22.8

41 870 Brugger Florian 1966 Ita ASV Macki Nacki 1h27:37.6 27:09.9

42 801 Hofer Franz 1965 ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h29:53.1 29:25.4

43 879 Schwarz Josef 1963 Ita BRD Brixen 1h29:54.8 29:27.1

44 845 Mitterhofer Anton 1959 Ita ASC Berg/Eppan 1h30:40.7 30:13.0

45 890 Holzer Walter 1954 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h30:48.3 30:20.6

46 887 Gandschun Alfred 1956 Ger OER Erkenschwik 1h30:50.3 30:22.6

47 828 Perkmann Klaus 1975 Ita Runners Gardeina 1h30:56.5 30:28.8

48 824 Lamprecht Josef 1973 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h31:23.3 30:55.6

49 880 Strimmer Andreas 1965 Ita ASC Laas 1h32:31.7 32:04.0

50 883 Unterthurner Markus 1976 Ita SV Tscherms 1h33:32.4 33:04.7

51 874 Thaler Michel 1979 Ita Schenna 1h33:54.1 33:26.4

52 859 Dyksik Christian 1989 Ger Schwelm 1h34:02.3 33:34.6

53 886 Mittag Robert 1987 Ita WSV08 Johann Georgenstatt 1h34:14.1 33:46.4

54 827 Schenker Toni 1956 Sui Däniken 1h37:10.1 36:42.4

55 816 Heidenberger Alexander 1974 Ita AS Merano 1h37:13.6 36:45.9

56 854 Langes Leo 1959 Ita ASC Berg/Eppan 1h37:44.7 37:17.0

57 853 Weis Urban 1969 Ita AS Merano 1h38:21.5 37:53.8

58 866 Spinazze' Luciano 1949 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h38:40.1 38:12.4

59 878 Gabris Jan 1978 Ita LC Kaltern 1h38:44.5 38:16.8

60 826 Ranzi Konrad 1958 Ita ALC Kaltern 1h38:49.8 38:22.1

61 856 Dignani Christian 1963 Ita AS Merano 1h39:27.1 38:59.4

62 849 Morandell Helmuth 1951 Ita ALC Kaltern 1h40:05.6 39:37.9

63 836 Renna Francesco 1978 Ita AS Merano 1h41:39.9 41:12.2

64 862 Cammarella Christian 1973 Ita Triathlon Südtirol 1h42:16.1 41:48.4

65 819 Thaler Josef 1947 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h43:31.0 43:03.3

66 820 Niebling Marco 1981 Ger HEMA Running Team 1h44:08.2 43:40.5

67 850 Morrione Maurizio 1955 ita ASD Dribbling 1h49:04.6 48:36.9

68 821 Urmacher Marco 1971 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h55:28.2 55:00.5

69 813 Wolf Detlef 1960 Ger SC Stolpertruppe Berlin EV 1h59:22.0 58:54.3

70 822 Trogmann Franz 1972 Ita Full Sport Meran 2h03:32.9 1h03:05.2

71 868 Schilling Philippe 1963 Ita fRA 2h04:26.9 1h03:59.2

72 877 Marsoner Josef 1942 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 2h24:21.6 1h23:53.9

  DAMEN / FEMMINILE  

1 810 Thaler Edeltraud 1966 Ita ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 1h17:34.9
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2 809 Pircher Petra 1971 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h17:52.5 17.6

3 839 Platzgummer Helga Flora 1971 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h27:55.8 10:20.9

4 833 Pratzner Verena 1978 Ita Rennerclub Vinschgau 1h31:01.7 13:26.8

5 832 Huber Angelica 1961 Ita SC Meran 1h32:11.0 14:36.1

6 864 Schramm Stefanie 1986 Ita ESC Einheit Sued 1h35:14.6 17:39.7

7 893 Laimer Elisabeth 1968 Ita full Sport Meran 1h35:49.9 18:15.0

8 871 Pupp Magdalena 1967 Ita ASV Macki Nacki 1h37:50.5 20:15.6

9 872 Laimer Helene 1965 Ita Full Sport Meran 1h39:17.0 21:42.1

10 896 Thaler Gerlinde 1972 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h39:25.6 21:50.7

11 818 Pattis Rosi 1952 Ita Südtirol Team Club 1h46:28.6 28:53.7

12 865 Thoeni Maria 1964 Ita full Sport Meran 1h46:55.3 29:20.4

13 847 Moser Anna 1957 Ita ASC Lauffreunde Sarntal 1h49:33.8 31:58.9

14 812 Börner Bettina 1956 Ger SC Stolpertruppe Berlin EV 1h59:22.0 41:47.1

15 852 Bundlechner Christa 1962 Ger LVR Geiselhöring 2h00:30.2 42:55.3

16 823 Hofer Maria 1966 Ita Full Sport Meran 2h11:12.5 53:37.6


